2023F 5AEXHE W\H-ERMH-XXE
May.1(Mon)- May.31(Wed)Opening Hours

Phone:

The University of Tokyo Co-op

L
TPhTIV0
avy

Academic shop

in Kashiwa
section

04-7135-8117 04-7135-8671

581H(A)

5828(X)
5838(K)
584B8(K)
5A5H8(&)
586H(%)
5878(R)
588H(A)

10:00-16:00

5898(X)

581080K)

10:00-16:00

5A11B(K)

58128(&)
58138(%H)
58148(H)
58158(8)

58168 (X)

581780K)

10:00-16:00

5818H(K)

58198(&)
5820H(%)
58218(H)
5822H(A)

58238 (X)

5824H0K)

10:00-16:00

5825H(A)

5826H(&)
5827H(%)
5828H(R)

5829H(A)

58308 (X)

10:00-16:00

583180K)

Lz
J—kyavy

Food shop in
Kashiwa
section

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

#H
hox
Café in
Kashiwa
section

04-7135-8671

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

11:00-18:00

ENEEE

Co-op store in

IMSUT

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00

ENHRE

Co-op dining

hall in IMSUT

11:00-14:00

11:00-14:00

11:00-14:00

11:00-14:00

11:00-14:00

AXEHEE

Co-op store in

NAOJ

03-3449-8946 03-5793-7579 0422-31-8391

10:30-17:30

10:30-17:30

10:30-17:30

10:30-17:30

10:30-17:30

AXERE

Co-op dining
hall in NAOJ

0422-31-8391

11:40-13:15

11:40-13:15

11:40-13:15

11:40-13:15

11:40-13:15

581H(A)

5828(X)
58380K)
5A4H(K)
5A5H(&)
586H(%)

5878(R)

588H(A)

5898(X)

581080K)

5A11B(K)

58128(&)
58138(%)
58148(H)

58158(8)

5816H(X)

581780K)

5818H(K)

58198(&)
5820H(%)
58218(H)

5822H(A)

5823H(X)

5824H0K)

5825H(K)

5826H(&)
5827H(%)
5828H(R)

5829H(A)

58308 (X)

583180K)




